Criminal Case  Criminal Cases Criminal Cases Tried by  Criminal Cases Tried by

Criminal Cases  Criminal Cases  Criminal Clearance Criminal Case  Criminal Case Motions  Criminal Case Motions Pleas Tried by Presiding Criminal Cases Tried Visiting Judge - Short  Visiting Judge - Long Term
Court Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Disposed Rate Jury Panels  for Conti for Conti Denied Accepted Judge by Associate Judge Term if

320570194 194th District Court 9/1/2025 292 254 86 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
320570195 195th District Court 9/1/2025 261 270 103 1 0 0 114 9 0 0 0
320570203 203rd District Court 9/1/2025 284 238 83 105

320570204 204th District Court 9/1/2025 308 316 102 158

320570265 265th District Court 9/1/2025 295 284 96 0 3 0 105 18 0 0 0
320570282 282nd District Court 9/1/2025 220 250 108 0 1 3 168 1 0 0 0
320570283 283rd District Court 9/1/2025 286 251 87 1 0 0 129 8 0 0 0
320570291 291st District Court 9/1/2025 320 339 105 0 3 0 162 0 0 0 0
320570292 292nd District Court 9/1/2025 285 322 112 1 2 1 95 0 0 1 0
320570363 363rd District Court 9/1/2025 291 285 97 1 1 0 107 1 0 1 0
330570001 Criminal District Court No. 1 9/1/2025 333 290 87 1 1 0 104 6 0 0 0
330570002 Criminal District Court No. 2 9/1/2025 286 301 105 111

330570003 Criminal District Court No. 3 9/1/2025 344 291 84 1 6 0 132 1 0 0 0
330570004 Criminal District Court No. 4 9/1/2025 321 318 99 0 6 0 173 1 0 0 0
330570005 Criminal District Court No. 5 9/1/2025 214 303 141 0 0 0 116 0 0 0 0
330570006 Criminal District Court No. 6 9/1/2025 269 275 102 148

330570007 Criminal District Court No. 7 9/1/2025 344 386 112 1 2 0 195 0 7 0 0



Court Identifier
320570014
320570044
320570068
320570095
320570101
320570116
320570134
320570160
320570162
320570191
320570192
320570193
320570298

Court Name
14th District Court
44th District Court
68th District Court
95th District Court
101st District Court
116th District Court
134th District Court
160th District Court
162nd District Court
191st District Court
192nd District Court
193rd District Court
298th District Court

Report Date
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025

Civil Cases
Assigned
349
274
361
374
329
348
365
368
268
308
338
364
332

Civil Cases
Disposed
254
261
228
268
229
238
223
216
282
137
193
258
248

Civil Clearance
Rate
72%
95%
63%
71%
69%
68%
61%
58%
105%
44%
57%
70%
74%

Civil Case
Jury Panels
3

N R, WNOWREPROWwWWw

Civil Case Motions
for Continuance
Granted
4
10
2
0
0
24
6
0
12
4
9
13
1

Civil Case Motions
for Continuance
Denied
2
6

N
N N

O ONOUVIOoOo O -

Civil Cases Tried Civil Cases Tried

by Presiding
Judge
4
4
3
2
10
1
10

N B WwWwo

by Associate
Judge
0

O OO OO0 oo oo

Civil Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Short
Term Assignment
0

O OO 0000 o oo

Civil Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Long
Term Assignment
2

O OO0 0000 U ww



Family Case Motions  Family Case Motions Family Cases Tried  Family Cases Tried by Family Cases Tried by

Family Cases Family Cases Family Clearance Family Case for Continuance for Continuance Family Cases Tried by Associate Visiting Judge - Short Visiting Judge - Long
Court Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Disposed Rate Jury Panels Granted Denied by Presiding Judge Judge Term Assignment Term Assignment
320570254 254th District Court 9/1/2025 289 276 95% 0 0 1 43 20 0 0
320570255 255th District Court 9/1/2025 290 290 100% 0
320570256 256th District Court 9/1/2025 275 287 104% 0 1 0 18 0 0 0
320570301 301st District Court 9/1/2025 267 315 117% 0 1 0 12 3 0 0
320570302 302nd District Court 9/1/2025 264 274 103% 7 0
320570303 303rd District Court 9/1/2025 276 318 115% 0 0 0 8 1 0 0
320570330 330th District Court 9/1/2025 290 292 100% 3 0



Juvenile Juvenile Cases Juvenile Cases Juvenile Cases Tried by  Juvenile Cases Tried by

Juvenile Cases Juvenile Cases Juvenile Juvenile Case  Juvenile Case Motions  Juvenile Case Motions  Case Pleas Tried by Tried by Associate  Visiting Judge - Short Visiting Judge - Long
Court Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Disposed Clearance Rate  Jury Panels for Continuance for Contil Denied A d  Presiding Judge Judge Term Assignment Term Assignment
320570304 304th District Court 9/1/2025 151 154 101% 0 0

320570305 305th District Court 9/1/2025 149 149 100% 0 0



