			Criminal Cases	Criminal Cases	Criminal Clearance	Criminal Case	Criminal Case Motions	Criminal Case Motions	Criminal Case Pleas		Criminal Cases Tried	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term
Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Jury Panels	for Continuance Granted	for Continuance Denied	Accepted	Judge	by Associate Judge	Term Assignment	Assignment
320570194	194th District Court	9/1/2025	292	254	86	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0
320570195	195th District Court	9/1/2025	261	270	103	1	0	0	114	9	0	0	0
320570203	203rd District Court	9/1/2025	284	238	83				105				
320570204	204th District Court	9/1/2025	308	316	102				158				
320570265	265th District Court	9/1/2025	295	284	96	0	3	0	105	18	0	0	0
320570282	282nd District Court	9/1/2025	220	250	108	0	1	3	168	1	0	0	0
320570283	283rd District Court	9/1/2025	286	251	87	1	0	0	129	8	0	0	0
320570291	291st District Court	9/1/2025	320	339	105	0	3	0	162	0	0	0	0
320570292	292nd District Court	9/1/2025	285	322	112	1	2	1	95	0	0	1	0
320570363	363rd District Court	9/1/2025	291	285	97	1	1	0	107	1	0	1	0
330570001	Criminal District Court No. 1	9/1/2025	333	290	87	1	1	0	104	6	0	0	0
330570002	Criminal District Court No. 2	9/1/2025	286	301	105				111				
330570003	Criminal District Court No. 3	9/1/2025	344	291	84	1	6	0	132	1	0	0	0
330570004	Criminal District Court No. 4	9/1/2025	321	318	99	0	6	0	173	1	0	0	0
330570005	Criminal District Court No. 5	9/1/2025	214	303	141	0	0	0	116	0	0	0	0
330570006	Criminal District Court No. 6	9/1/2025	269	275	102				148				
330570007	Criminal District Court No. 7	9/1/2025	344	386	112	1	2	0	195	0	7	0	0

Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Civil Cases Assigned	Civil Cases Disposed	Civil Clearance Rate	Civil Case Jury Panels	Civil Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Civil Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Civil Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Civil Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570014	14th District Court	9/1/2025	349	254	72%	3	4	2	4	0	0	2
320570044	44th District Court	9/1/2025	274	261	95%	3	10	6	4	0	0	3
320570068	68th District Court	9/1/2025	361	228	63%	3	2	2	3	0	0	3
320570095	95th District Court	9/1/2025	374	268	71%	0	0	22	2	0	0	5
320570101	101st District Court	9/1/2025	329	229	69%	1	0	1	10	0	0	0
320570116	116th District Court	9/1/2025	348	238	68%	3	24	6	1	0	0	0
320570134	134th District Court	9/1/2025	365	223	61%	0	6	0	10	0	0	0
320570160	160th District Court	9/1/2025	368	216	58%	2	0	0	6	0	0	0
320570162	162nd District Court	9/1/2025	268	282	105%	3	12	5	3	0	0	0
320570191	191st District Court	9/1/2025	308	137	44%	1	4	0	4	0	0	0
320570192	192nd District Court	9/1/2025	338	193	57%	2	9	2	2	0	0	0
320570193	193rd District Court	9/1/2025	364	258	70%		13	0				
320570298	298th District Court	9/1/2025	332	248	74%		1	0				

			Family Cases	Family Cases F	amily Clearance	Family Case	Family Case Motions for Continuance	Family Case Motions for Continuance	Family Cases Tried	•	Family Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short	Family Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long
Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Jury Panels	Granted	Denied	by Presiding Judge	Judge	Term Assignment	Term Assignment
320570254	254th District Court	9/1/2025	289	276	95%	0	0	1	43	20	0	0
320570255	255th District Court	9/1/2025	290	290	100%		1	0				
320570256	256th District Court	9/1/2025	275	287	104%	0	1	0	18	0	0	0
320570301	301st District Court	9/1/2025	267	315	117%	0	1	0	12	3	0	0
320570302	302nd District Court	9/1/2025	264	274	103%		7	0				
320570303	303rd District Court	9/1/2025	276	318	115%	0	0	0	8	1	0	0
320570330	330th District Court	9/1/2025	290	292	100%		3	0				

									Juvenile	Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Cases Tried by	Juvenile Cases Tried by
			Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Cases	Juvenile	Juvenile Case	Juvenile Case Motions	Juvenile Case Motions	Case Pleas	Tried by	Tried by Associate	Visiting Judge - Short	Visiting Judge - Long
Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Clearance Rate	Jury Panels	for Continuance Granted	for Continuance Denied	Accepted	Presiding Judge	Judge	Term Assignment	Term Assignment
320570304	304th District Court	9/1/2025	151	154	101%		0	0					
320570305	305th District Court	9/1/2025	149	149	100%		0	0					